girl scouts of northern california



Thanks for your order!

.....

Your Girl Scout cookie order was placed on February 15, 2024. Your order number is #97885479.

A confirmation email with your order details will be sent to: <u>andy@absharp.com</u>

Your order has been sent for parent approval. This could take up to 5 days.

If your delivery request is approved, you'll be contacted by the Girl Scout when she can deliver the cookies. In-Person delivery will be fulfilled based on the Girl Scout's personal supply of cookies, local availability, and the timing of the order. We appreciate your patience.

If In-Person delivery is not approved, your order will be canceled.

YOUR ORDER			MOUNT
66	Thin Mints [®] 2 packages		\$12.00
	Tagalongs [®] 2 packages		\$12.00
	Order Subtotal In-Person Delivery		\$24.00
			FREE
TOTAL	PAYMENT	All cookie sa	\$24.00 es are final
	x you for support hase of delicious	•••	•
	Juliette's council is N	lorthern Californ	ia
	rl Scout cookie prog entrepreneurial pro		
— Tell Juliette "THANKS FOR THE COOKIES" —		irl scout Fl cookies G	ORE ROM IIRL OUTS
			PLACE A (/scout/j
		(htt	JOIN G p://www.g girl-scou

BECOME (http://www.g

Join (https://www.girlscouts.org/en/getinvolved/become-a-girl-scout.html)

Volunteer (https://www.girlscouts.org/en/getinvolved/become-avolunteer.html)

Reconnect (https://www.girlscouts.org/en/get-involved/alums/sign-up-for-the-girlscout-network.html? utm campaign=GirlScoutNetwork&utm medium=webpage&utm source=DigitalCook

© 2016-2024 Girl Scouts of the United States of America. A 501(c)(3) Organization. All Rights Reserved.

<u>scouts-</u> of-<u>the-</u> <u>usa/)</u>